Camping Le PO Doré ****

e Tel:0241387880
e E-mail: camping-lepodore@orange.fr
e Address: 51 route du P6 49650 Allonnes - FR

Accommodations

Pitch + vehicle + EDF 2 ppl.

e Peopleincluded: 2
e People max.:6
Dual e Depositin %:25%
e Booking fees: 0€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

15/03  05/04  24/05 | 28/06 A 05/07 16/08 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > > >
04/04 ' 23/05 | 27/06 A 04/07 | 15/08 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 2 people 258 | 276 | 29.2 34 | 356 292 258
Per night

Additional person 3.7 5.4 5.8 6.4 6.9 5.8 3.7
Child 3 - 10 years old 2.7 3.6 4.1 4.3 5.2 4.1 2.7
Child 0 - 3 years old 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3




Package 1 pers. : Pitch + 1 car + EDF 1 ppl.

e Peopleincluded: 1

e People max.: 1

e Depositin%:25%

e Booking fees : Not entered

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

BDIVE]!

15/03 | 05/04  24/05 | 28/06 A 05/07 16/08 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > > >

04/04 | 23/05 | 27/06  04/07 A 15/08  12/09  02/11

Tariff including 1 people 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Per night

Vaca_ngted pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs 3 3 3 32 32 3 3
prohibited)




Mobil home Ohara 504, 19 m2 + TV + sheltered terrace (1 bedroom)
2 ppl.

Mobile Home 2 personnes 19m2, 1 chambre avec lit de 140x190, un coin repas, salon, salle de bain, WC
séparé, équipé d'une TV. Terrasse couverte. Animaux acceptés (en option).

People included: 2
People max.: 2

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF
Cheapest tariff applies

05/04 | 24/05 28/06 26/07 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >
04/04 | 23/05 @ 27/06 25/07 15/08 12/09 | 02/11
Tariff including 2 people 370 385 495 505 550 495 370
Duration >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7
Day of arrival - - - Saturday Saturday - -
Departure date - - - Saturday Saturday - -

15/03  05/04 24/05 | 28/06 05/07 | 16/08  13/09
2025/ € > > > > > > >

04/04  23/05 27/06 04/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs

prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

e Peopleincluded: 2
e People max.: 2

e Depositin%:25%
e Booking fees: 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04  24/05 | 28/06  16/08 | 13/09
2025/Day/ € > > > > > >
04/04  23/05  27/06 | 25/07  12/09  02/11




Tariff including 2 people ‘ 70

75

95

135

95

70

Duration

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

3.2

Extra car

Per stay

End of stay cleaning

75

75

75

75

75

75




Mobil home Ohara 784 T Confort, 29 m2 + TV + sheltered terrace (2
Bedrooms) 4 ppl.

Mobile Home 4 personnes 29m2, 1 chambre avec lit de 140x190, 1 chambre avec 2 lits de 80x190, coin repas
, salon, salle de bains, WC séparé, équipé d'une TV, terrasse intégrée semi-couverte. Animaux acceptés (en
option).

People included: 4
People max.: 4

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03 | 05/04  24/05  28/06 26/07 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >

04/04 23/05 27/06  25/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 4 people 400 | 430 | 535 645 725 535 | 400

Duration >=7  >=7  >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7  >=7

Day of arrival - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Departure date - - - | Saturday | Saturday | - -

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious
dogs prohibited)

Extra vehicle on pitch 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

People included: 4
People max.: 4

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > >

04/04 23/05 27/06 | 25/07  12/09  02/11

Tariff including 4 people 925 | 975 1075 155 107.5 925




‘ Duration

>=2

>=2

>=2

>=2

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

3.2

Extra car

Per stay

End of stay cleaning

75

75

75

75

75

75




Mobilhome Ohara 784 T Grand Confort, 30 m2 + TV + sheltered
terrace (2 Rooms) 4 ppl.
Mobile Home 4 personnes 30 m2, 1 chambre avec lit de 140x190, 1 chambre avec 2 lits de 80x190, coin

repas, salon, salle de bains, WC séparé, équipé d'une TV. Les 2 chambres sont équipées de volets roulants,
terrasse intégrée couverte + 2 transats. Animaux acceptés (en option).

People included: 4
WEEKLY BASED TARIFF People max.: 4

Cheapest tariff applies Deposit in % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

05/04 | 24/05 28/06 26/07 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >
04/04 | 23/05 | 27/06 25/07 15/08 12/09 | 02/11
Tariff including 4 people 430 465 565 665 780 565 430
Duration >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7
Day of arrival - - - Saturday Saturday - -
Departure date - - - Saturday Saturday - -

15/03/05  05/04/25  24/05/25  28/06/25 05/07/25 | 16/08/25 | 13/09/25

200572025/ € > > > > > > >
04/04/25 | 23/05/25 | 27/06/25 04/07/25 | 15/08/25  12/09/25  02/11/25

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead

(Dangerous and vicious dogs 3 3 3 3.2 3.2 3 3
prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

e Peopleincluded: 4
: : e People max.: 4
Cheapest tariff applies e Depositin %:25%

e Booking fees: 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF




15/03 05/04 24/05 28/06 16/08 13/09
2025/ Day / € > > > > > >

04/04 | 23/05 | 27/06  25/07 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 4 people 97.5 1075 1125 160 | 112.5| 97.5

Duration >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3

Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75




Mobil home Méditerranée Grand Confort + TV + sheltered terrace
(2 bedrooms) 4 ppl.

e Peopleincluded: 4
WEEKLY BASED TARIFF e People max.: 4
Cheapest tariff applies o Depositin %: 25 %
e Booking fees: 14€
15/03 | 05/04  24/05 | 28/06 26/07 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >
04/04 1 23/05 27/06 | 25/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11
Tariff including 4 people 450 | 485 | 585 685 800 585 | 450
Duration >=7 | >=7 | >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7 | >=7
Day of arrival - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -
Departure date - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -
Per night
Vaccmateq pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious 3 3 3 32 32 3 3
dogs prohibited)
Extra vehicle on pitch 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay
End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
e Peopleincluded: 4
NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF e People max. 4
Cheapest tariff applies o Depositin%: 25 %
e Booking fees: 14€
15/03 | 05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06  16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > >
04/04 | 23/05 | 27/06 | 25/07 | 12/09 | 02/11
Tariff including 4 people 1025 110 @ 115 | 170 | 115 |102.5
Duration >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2  >=2




Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs

prohibited) 3 3 3 3.2 3 3
Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75




Mobilhome Ohara 884 T Confort + TV + sheltered terrace (3 Rooms)
6 ppl.

Mobilhome 6 person 32m?, 1 bedroom with double bed 140x190, 2 bedrooms with 4 single bed, 80x190.
dinner room with living room, bathroom, separate toilet, , terrace included. Animal accepted (option).

People included: 6
People max.: 6

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03 | 05/04  24/05 28/06 26/07  16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >
04/04 | 23/05  27/06 = 25/07 15/08 | 12/09 02/11
Tariff including 6 people 465 | 510 | 610 710 835 610 @ 654
Duration >=7 | >=7 | >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7  >=7
Day of arrival - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -
Departure date - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -
Per night
\éz;csir;igehc:bpi)f;d(;n lead (Dangerous and vicious 3 3 3 32 39 3 3
Extra vehicle 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay
End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

e Peopleincluded: 6
e People max.: 6

e Depositin%:25%
e Booking fees: 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > >

04/04 23/05 27/06 | 25/07  12/09  02/11

Tariff including 6 people 105 | 1125 115 175 | 115 | 105




‘ Duration

>=2

>=2

>=2

>=2

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

3.2

Extra car

Per stay

End of stay cleaning

75

75

75

75

75

75




Mobil home Ohara 935 T Confort, 37 m2 + TV + sheltered terrace (3
Rooms) 6 ppl.

People included: 6
People max.: 6

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 26/07 | 16/08  13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >

04/04 | 23/05 27/06 ~ 25/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 6 people 475 | 525 | 625 745 845 625 | 475

Duration >=7  >=7  >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7  >=7

Day of arrival - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Departure date - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious
dogs prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

People included: 6
People max.: 6

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > >

04/04 23/05 27/06 | 25/07  12/09  02/11

Tariff including 6 people 110 | 115 1225 185 1225 110

Duration >=2  >=2  >=2  >=2  >=2 | >=2




Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs

prohibited) 3 3 3 3.2 3 3
Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75




Mobil home Ohara 935 T Grand Confort, 37 m2 + TV + sheltered
terrace (3 Rooms) 6 ppl.

People included: 6
People max.: 6

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 26/07 | 16/08  13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >

04/04 | 23/05 27/06 ~ 25/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 6 people 505 | 555 @ 655 775 875 655 | 505

Duration >=7  >=7  >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7  >=7

Day of arrival - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Departure date - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious
dogs prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

People included: 6
People max.: 6

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > >

04/04 23/05 27/06 | 25/07  12/09  02/11

Tariff including 6 people 115 1225 130 195 | 130 | 115

Duration >=2  >=2  >=2  >=2  >=2 | >=2




Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs

prohibited) 3 3 3 3.2 3 3
Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75




Canvas bungalow COCO SWEET - 16 m2 - 2 Rooms - without toilet
blocks 4 ppl.

People included: 4
People max.: 4

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 26/07 | 16/08  13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >

04/04 | 23/05 27/06 ~ 25/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 4 people 320 @ 345 380 435 500 380 | 320

Duration >=7  >=7  >=7 >=7 >=7 >=7  >=7

Day of arrival - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Departure date - - - Saturday  Saturday @ - -

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious
dogs prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

People included: 4
People max.: 4

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > >

04/04 23/05 27/06 | 25/07  12/09  02/11

Tariff including 4 people 60 65 725 | 120 | 725 | 60

Duration >=2  >=2  >=2  >=2  >=2 | >=2




Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs

prohibited) 3 3 3 3.2 3 3
Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75




Un Lodge, toile et bois, surface 32m2 dont 12m2 de terrasse, un
grand séjour et de 2 chambres 5 ppl.

People included: 5
People max.: 5

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03 05/04 24/05 28/06 16/08 13/09
2025/ Day / € > > > > > >

04/04 | 23/05 | 27/06 25/07 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 5 people 105 115 ' 120 @ 165 @ 120 @ 105

Conditions

Duration >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2 | >=2

Options

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3

Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75

e Peopleincluded: 5
e People max.:5

e Depositin%:25%
e Booking fees: 14€

WEEKLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

15/03  05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06 | 26/07  16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >

04/04  23/05 27/06  25/07 15/08 | 12/09  02/11

Tariff including 5 people 425 = 455 560 @ 670 | 750 | 560 | 425
Duration >=7  >=7 | >=7  >=7  >=7  >=7  >=7

Per night




Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

Extra vehicle on pitch
Per stay

End of stay cleaning

75

75

75

3.2

75

3.2

75

75

75



La canadienne revisitée, toile et bois avec terrasse 2 ppl.

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

People included: 2
People max.: 2

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

15/03 | 05/04  24/05 | 28/06 A 05/07  16/08 13/09
2025/ Day/ € > > > > > > >
04/04  23/05  27/06 | 04/07 15/08  12/09  02/11
Tariff including 2 people 46 48 49 54 56 49 46
Per night
Electricity 6 A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Electricity 10A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
\;?;;iir;?tt:éj) pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs 3 3 3 39 39 3 3
Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay
End of stay cleaning 30 30 30 30 30 30 30




Hébergement insolite: Coco Sweet 2024 - 16m2 - 2 bedrooms -

without toilet blocks 4 ppl.

NIGHTLY BASED TARIFF

Cheapest tariff applies

2025/ Day / €

People included: 4
People max.: 4

Depositin % : 25 %
Booking fees : 14€

05/04 | 24/05  28/06 16/08  13/09
> > > > >

23/05 | 27/06 | 25/07 | 12/09 | 02/11

Tariff including 4 people

Conditions

Options

90 95 145 95 80

Per night

Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs

prohibited) 3 3 3 3.2 3 3
Extra car 3 3 3 3 3 3
Per stay

End of stay cleaning 75 75 75 75 75 75

e Peopleincluded: 4
WEEKLY BASI?D TARI.FF e People max. 4
Cheapest tariff applies ¢ Depositin%: 25 %
e Booking fees: 14€
15/03 | 05/04 | 24/05 | 28/06  26/07 | 16/08 | 13/09
2025/ Week / € > > > > > > >
04/04 | 23/05 | 27/06  25/07 ' 15/08  12/09  02/11
Tariff including 4 people 375 405 510 | 550 | 650 | 510 | 375
Duration by7 by7 by7 by7 | by7 | by7 | by7

‘ Per night




Vaccinated pet on lead (Dangerous and vicious dogs
prohibited)

Extra car
Per stay

End of stay cleaning

75

75

75

3.2

75

3.2

75

75

75



Taxes

Tourist tax : TAXE DE SEJOUR

Accommodation All accommodations
Calculating method e Tariff per night per person
e Taxincluded in balance amount
Age and application e Application period is the same as establishment opening period
periods e FromO0to 17 yearsincluded:0 €

e From 18 yearstomax:0.6 €



